0O
Y]
e

70032

70034

70066

70067

70068

7003 A

7476 A

7589 A

7621 A

7787 A

California Course Schedule 2025
July 7 —July 25

All classes meet on M-F 10 am-noon.

The Poetry of Peace
R. Forman

Environmental Literature & the Global Imaginary
D. Denisoff

American Literature in a Global Context
M. Burnham

Latinx Literature and Global Production
D. Baca

Crime Fiction as Global Literature
M. Wood

(Group 1 and 5)

(Group 3 and 5)

(Group 4 and 5)

(Group 4 and 5)

(Group 5 and 5)



