## California Course Schedule 2025 July 7 – July 25

## All classes meet on M-F 10 am-noon.

<u>(</u>	<u>CRN</u>			
7	70032	7003 A	The Poetry of Peace R. Forman	(Group 1 and 5)
7	70034	7476 A	Environmental Literature & the Global Imaginary D. Denisoff	(Group 3 and 5)
7	70066	7589 A	American Literature in a Global Context M. Burnham	(Group 4 and 5)
7	70067	7621 A	Latinx Literature and Global Production D. Baca	(Group 4 and 5)
7	70068	7787 A	Crime Fiction as Global Literature M. Wood	(Group 5 and 5)